FATIMA CONVNET SCHOOL, LATUR

HOLIDAY LIST 2024-25
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I Gudhi Padhva 09/04/2024 Tuesday 1
2 |Ramjanld 11/04/2024 Thursday |1
3 | Ramnavami | 17/04/2024 Wednesday | |
4 Maharshtra Din | 01/05/2024 Wednesday | 1
'S |Bakarild 17/06/2024 Monday I
6 Mohram 17/07/2024 Wednesday | |
7 Parshi New Year 15/08/2024 Thursday |1
'8 | Ganesh Chaturthi 07/09/2024 Saturday | |
9 Id —A- Milad 16/09/2024 Monday 1
10 | Gandhi Jayanti 02/10/2024 Wednesday | 1
11 | Dussehra 12/10/2024 Saturday 1
13 | Diwali Vacation 01/11/2024 to 15/11/2024 15
14 | Christmas Vacation 23/12/2024 to 01/01/2025 09
15 | Founders Day 06/01/2025 Monday 01
16 | Shiv jayanti 17/02/2025 01
17 | Mahashivratri 26/02/2025 Wednesday | 01
18 | Holi 14/03/2025 Friday 01
Total 39
Non Instuctional Days
Independence Day
Marathwada Liberation Day
Republic Day
ot
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Fatima Convent School FOR KRIPA SADAN LATUR

Nath Nagar, New Nanded Naka,
Latur - 413512
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